There is potential, subject to varying the 

lease and planning, to develop the rear by 

adding a further maisonette or standalone 

buildings within the parking area 

PROPOSAL 

The property is available to purchase with 

offers sought in the region of £450,000. 

(Four Hundred and Fifty Thousand). 

Consideration may be given to splitting the 

property i.e. selling the shop and maisonette 

separately. VAT is not applicable. 

LEGAL COSTS 

Each party is to bear their own costs. 

VIEWING 

Contact Shane Prater on 01635 262510 or